

Ej- 22/18
(C.N.R. No. – WBPS01-000072-2018)
(J.O. Code – WB- 00760)

Before Sri B. Chatterjee, Ld Judge, 4th Bench

39

02/12/22

Today is fixed for argument in 7(2) matter.

Both side files hazira.

Defdt files a petn u/s 151 C.P.C alongwith annexure.

Copy served.

To 10/01/23 for argument in 7(2) matter.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta