

**EJ. 22 OF 2018**  
**(CNR No. WBPS01-000072-2018)**  
**(JO CODE No. WB00760)**

Order No. - 40  
Dt. 10.01.2023

**Before Sri. B. Chatterjee, Ld. Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Bench, P. S. C. Court, Cal.**

Today is fixed for argument in 7(2) matter.

Ld. P. O. is on leave.

Both sides file hazira.

To 08.02.2023 for argument in 7(2) matter.

Sd/-

Judge-in-charge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench,  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.