

Ej- 22/18  
(C.N.R. No. – WBPS01-000072-2018)  
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

44  
12/07/23

Today is fixed for fr. cross examination of P.W-1  
Both side files hazira.  
P.W-1 cross examined in part.  
To 24/07/23 for hg petn u/s 151 of CPC dt 02.12.22  
and petn u/s 7(3).  
W.O. in the mean time.

Sd/-  
Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta