

Ej- 22/18
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-001081-2018)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01148)

54
11/09/24

Before:- Smt. S. Banerjee Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench.

Ld. P.O. is leave on duty.
The case record is placed before me.
Both side files hazira.
Pltff files a petn u/o 22 R- 2 of CPC.
Copy not served.
Let it be kept with the record.
To 12/12/24 for P.H.
Defdt is liberty to files addl. W/S (if any).

Sd/-
Judge in charge 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta

