

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. :- 22 OF 2018
(CNR No. WBPS01-001081-2018)
(J.O Code - 01107)

Before Sri Tashi Phuntsok, Ld. Judge, 6th Bench.

Order no. - 57
Dt. 07.04.2025

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Both parties file hazira.

To 27.06.2025 for filing amended cause title of the plaint by the plaintiff, and

P. H.

Sd/-

Judge-in-charge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.